
Signs Content Boosting Consulting Fees Mail Outs
Non-ticketed fundraising eve… Transaction Fees Bank Fees Advertising
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Outfront Media

Facebook

Dale Richarson
Communications

Prairie Advertising

Mash Media

Western Litho Printers

Upstream Strategy
Group Enterprises Inc.

Days Inn Estevan

Stripe

Royal Bank

$59.1K

$16.14K

$6.99K

$5.18K

$1.86K

$5.23K

$2.01K

$1.1K

$459.9

$189.87

$152.5

$123

Print Media Signs Content Boosting Consulting Fees
Mail Outs Website- Hosting Bank Fees
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Globe and Mail

Postmedia Network
Inc.

Facebook

Outfront Media

Accent Media Corp.

Wild On Media

Upstream Strategy
Group Enterprises Inc.

Mash Media

Dale Richardson
Communications

Prairie Advertising

UNO Printing Co.

Royal Bank

$31,500

$30,425.85

$22,102.5

$20,950.4

$17,622.96

$1,159.95

$16,650

$5,250

$24,595.44

$9,435.55

$6,476.28

$6,137.22

$2,661.75

$36.77

$25

Reported 'Pre-election period' advertising expenses
by Category/Subcategory

Reported 'Election period' advertising expenses
by Category/Subcategory
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